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For more information contact Craig Deslaurier, Facilities Coordinator   
Facilities@therapydogs.org 

Ongoing Facility Requests 
 

Coast Guard Station Burlington 

1 Depot St., Burlington, VT 05401 

Contact: Nicholas McGowen, Officer in Charge 

Tele: 802.363.4214, Email: ngmcgowen@gmail.com        

“We take pride in our role in safeguarding the waters of Lake Champlain, ensuring the safety of boaters, and protecting the environment…” 

 

Woodridge Rehabilitation and Nursing 

142 Woodridge Rd., Berlin, VT  05602 

Contact: Amanda Cantiello, Director of Care Management regarding visit with father of Sarah Lyons 

Tele: 802.371.4784, Email: Amanda.Cantiello@cvmc.org        

 

The Residence at Shelburne Bay 

185 Pine Haven Shores, #201 

Contact: Matthew Everett, Hospice Social Worker 

Tele: 718.683.2426, Email: meverett@bayada.com   

“… who is looking for a dog visit from a small, long haired lap dog …” 

 

Dartmouth College – Tuck School of Business 

100 Tuck Hall, Hanover, NH 03755 

Contact: Kush Sodha 

Tele: 267.738.1840, Email:  tuck.mhwi@tuck.dartmouth.edu   

“…We are the Mental Health and Wellness Initiative at the Tuck School of Business at Dartmouth...” 

 

Vermont Psychiatric Care Hospital 

350 Fisher Rd., Berlin, VT  05633 

Contact: Greg Tomasulo, Director of Psychology and Recovery Services 

Tele: 802.735.5231, Email: gregory.tomasulo@vermont.gov  

“…  it's amazing to see them make a trusting connection with an animal. We have had therapy animals visit here before …” 

mailto:ngmcgowen@gmail.com
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For more information contact Craig Deslaurier, Facilities Coordinator   
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Ongoing Facility Requests 
 

Support and Services at Home 
22 Keith Ave., Ste 100, Barre, VT 05641 

Contact: Julia Burgess, SASH Coordinator 
Tele: 802.477.1426, Email: jburgess@downstreet.org     

“… I am looking at setting up visits with therapy dogs at one of our SASH buildings. I would love to chat with someone to see if this is even 

an option..…” 

 
St Michael’s College 

One Winooski Park, Colchester, VT  05439 
Contact: Cassie Tofteroo, Student 

Tele: 508.254.8014, Email: ctofteroo@mail.smcvt.edu  
“…our college would greatly benefit from monthly visits by your therapy dogs to increase serotonin…” 

 
Colchester School District 
Grades 3-5, Colchester, Vt 

Contact: Rebecca Laflin 
Tele: 802.264.5840, Email: rebecca.laflin@colchestersd.org   

“… the students have really enjoyed it and we notice it brings joy to them …” 
 

Cathedral Square Assisted Living 
3 Cathedral Square, Burlington, Vt 05403 

Contact: Anne Marie Acciaro, Activities Coordinator 
Tele: 802.859.8849, Email: acciaro@cathedralsquare.org  

“our residents are wonderful and love dogs! This would be such a great experience, bringing them joy, peace and 
contentment.” 

 
St Michael’s College – Student Veterans Affairs 

One Winooski Park, Colchester, VT  05439 
Contact: Mickey Bavely, SVA President 

Email: mbavely3@mail.smcvt.edu    
 

 

Our Lady of Providence Assisted Living Facility 
573 Main St., Proctorsville, VT 

Contact: D. Atwood 

Tele: 802.655.2395, Email: datwood@ourladyofprovidence.org 

gailcallahan1964@gmail.com  
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One Time Events! 

 
Dartmouth College – Hanover Inn – Grand Ball Room 

Thursday November 2 -> 11:30am to 01:00pm 
2 East Wheelock St. Hanover NH 03755 

Contact: Courtney Rotchford, Wellness Program Manager 

Tele: 603.646.3706, Email: courtney.l.rotchford@dartmouth.edu    
“… We would love to have a therapy dog (or two!) at this event that is all focused on community and local non-profit organizations....” 

 

 
One Time Events! 

 
Assistive Technology Consultant 
Friday November 17 -> 12:00pm 

White River Jct. VT 05001 
Contact: Caelan “Gus Manning, Assistive Technology Consultant 

Tele: 802.760.9033, Email: caelan.manning@vermont.gov  
 
 

One Time Events! 
 

Burlington High School 
Friday November 17 -> 4:00pm to 7:00pm 

67 Cherry St., Burlington, VT  05401 
Contact: Josepha Austin, TDV Member 

Tele: 802.598.8395, Email: jaustin@bsdvt.org  
“…and perhaps we can add therapy dogs as another tool for student mental health…”  

 
One Time Events! 

 
Federal Correctional Institute of Berlin 

Tuesday, November 21 -> time to be determined when you contact them 
1 Success Loop Rd., Berling, NH  03570 

Contact: Carisa Cairns, Reentry Affairs Coordinator/Inmate Veteran Program Manager 
Tele: 603.342.4213, Email: ccairns@bop.gov   

“…and I am looking for a therapy dog group who can visit our inmates who also happen to be veterans…”  
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